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COMMERCIAL AUTO & GARAGE 

PERSONNEL DIRECTORY 
 

Department Title Email Extension 

EXECUTIVE    

Steven Shapiro Vice President sshapiro@lancerinsurance.com  3503 
 
UNDERWRITING 

Audrey Blackwood Senior Underwriter ablackwood@lancerinsurance.com 3884 

Leslie Mortensen Senior Underwriter lmortensen@lancerinsurance.com 3511 

Donna Sciara Senior Underwriter dsciara@lancerinsurance.com 3508 

Eileen McGrath Underwriter emcgrath@lancerinsurance.com 3209 

Sonjia Royal Production Supervisor sroyal@lancerinsurance.com 3011 

Jodi Graham Associate Underwriter jgraham@lancerinsurance.com 3342 

Vanessa Nandalall-Adolphus Associate Underwriter vnandalall-adolphus@lancerinsurance.com 3345 

Stephanie Ruffin Associate Underwriter sruffin@lancerinsurance.com 3323 

Justin Liu Underwriting Technician juliu@lancerinsurance.com 3262 

Debra Meredith Underwriting Technician dmeredith@lancerinsurance.com 3512 

Daniel Schaefer Underwriting Technician dschaefer@lancerinsurance.com 3056 

Rebekkah Simone Underwriting Technician rsimone@lancerinsurance.com 3509 

Sarah Tarachand Underwriting Technician starachand@lancerinsurance.com 3510 

Andria Albrecht Clerical aalbrecht@lancerinsurance.com 3538 
 
MARKETING 

Jennifer DeCristofaro Marketing Representative jdecristofaro@lancerinsurance.com 3507 
 
CLAIMS 

To report a Commercial Auto & Garage claim, please call (800) 521-6155. 
For general claim inquiries, please email claim-home@lancerinsurance.com. 

 
AGENCY HEADQUARTERS HELP DESK 

For assistance using our Agency Headquarters online quoting system, please contact us at 
custservice@lancerinsurance.com or (516) 431-4441, ext. 3307. 

 

PO BOX 9004       ⚫        LONG BEACH, NY  11561-9004 
PHONE:  (516) 431-4441       ⚫     FAX:  (516) 431-0488 
WEBSITE:                      www.lancerinsurance.com 
GENERAL EMAIL:         commauto@lancerinsurance.com 
CLAIMS EMAIL:                 claim-home@lancerinsurance.com 
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